ZUGLO KLUB SLE
1201. Torontal utca 1.

Budapest, 2011.10.03.

Sportpisztoly 20 pontlovés:

Drixler Rébert
Fordos Gabor
Ifja Edina

Zanté Istvan
Nagy Istvan
Mészaros Zoltan
Laszl6 Gabor

NoaksMwhRE

Kdzponti gyujtasu pisztoly 20 pontlovés:

Dr Esztari Sandor
Laszlé Gabor
Ifja Sandor
Vasinka Istvan
Tolgyesi Viktor
Zanté Istvan
Nagy Istvan
Katai Tamas
Mészaros Zoltan
Mizsei Zoltan
Bakos Lajos
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Budapest, 2011.oktober 3.

MINOSITO VERSENY

1978 ZUGLO KSLE
1951 ZUGLO KSLE
1975 ZUGLO KSLE
1971 ZUGLO KSLE
1968 ZUGLO KSLE
1949  ZUGLO KSLE
1954  B6rzsény LK

1962
1954
1967
1955
1955
1971
1965
1975
1949
1969
1967

ZUGLO KSLE
BoOrzsony LK

ZUGLO KSLE
ZUGLO KSLE
ZUGLO KSLE
ZUGLO KSLE
ZUGLO KSLE
ZUGLO KSLE
ZUGLO KSLE
ZUGLO KSLE
ZUGLO KSLE

VNSZ:

171
170
165
163
157
142
136
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151
150
150
148
147
142
75
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